Spence™ High Capacity Float and Thermostatic
Steam Trap
Features
• Heavy Duty Construction
• Single and Double Seated Design
• Instantaneous Valve Action
• Water Sealed Valve
• High Capacity Air Handling

and maintenance of any Emerson Electric Co. product remains solely with
the purchaser.
Ordering Information
When ordering, complete the ordering guide on this
page. Refer to the Specifications section. Review the
description to the right of each specification and the
information in each referenced table or figure. Specify
your choice whenever a selection is offered.
Ordering Guide
Available Configurations (Select One)
   Type FTH-C2H9A
   Type FTH-C2H9M
   Type FTH-C5H9A
   Type FTH-C5H9M
   Type FTH-C5J9A
   Type FTH-C5J9M
Body Sizes (Select One)
   NPS 2 / DN 50
   NPS 2-1/2 / DN 65
Air Vent (Select One)